
Senior Women Senior Women
FinPos AthNo AthleteName Club Time First 3 to Score Match

1 518 Marie Dumergues INV 21:59 Club Points Points
2 153 Helcha Simova MED 22:29 1 Medway and Maidstone AC 9 11
3 155 Jenny Harnett MED 22:41 2 Ashford AC 25 10
4 150 Natalie Gray MED 22:58 3 Invicta East Kent AC 25 9
5 532 Jannie Brown ASH 23:03 4 Tonbridge AC 52 8
6 444 Meredith Pannett TON 23:07 5 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 58 7
7 64 Jill Cliff V DEA 23:15 6 Dartford Road Runners 86 6
8 412 Heloi Coleman INV 23:25 7 Dartford Harriers 88 5
9 598 Jessica Trowbridge ASH 23:33 8 Kent AC 94 4

10 152 Emma Harraden MED 23:51 9 Tunbridge Wells Harriers 110 3
11 531 Candy Hawkins ASH 24:12 10 Istead and Ifield 111 2
12 151 Louise Davies MED 24:15 11 Cambridge Harriers 113 1
13 24 Rosie Powell DAR 24:22
14 607 Joanne Bradford ASH 24:43
15 268 Vivien Mitchell V BLA 24:49 First 3 to Score Running Totals
16 415 Janice Moorekite V INV 25:05 Club Points
17 158 Denise Farnham V MED 25:12 1 Medway and Maidstone AC 23 (22)
18 557 Sally Musson V TON 25:18 2 Invicta East Kent AC 19 (84)
19 603 Lesley Hall V ASH 25:31 3 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 18 (91)
20 69 Cara Oliver DRR 25:32 4 Ashford AC 16 (87)
21 269 Bella Clayton BLA 25:38 5 Dartford Road Runners 14 (146)
22 288 Miranda Porritt V BLA 25:53 6 Dartford Harriers 12 (149)
23 337 Sian Roberts V TUN 25:58 7 Tonbridge AC 11 (145)
24 303 Carol Grady V KEN 26:01 8 Cambridge Harriers 10 (172)
25 273 C Baldock-Jones BLA 26:16 9 Tunbridge Wells Harriers 7 (197)
26 148 Hannah Miller MED 26:33 10 Kent AC 6 (208)
27 21 Wendy Tester DAR 26:35 11 Bexley AC 5 (81)
28 608 Rachel Hawarth V TON 26:51 12 Istead and Ifield 2 (111)
29 74 A Kefford-Watson DRR 26:59 13 Beckenham Road Runners 1 (143)
30 369 Marian Evans V CAM 27:02
31 297 Ali Farrell KEN 27:03
32 611 Jo Lakeman TUN 27:06
33 272 Elle Harker BLA 27:10
34 466 Dawn McDonald IST 27:12
35 465 Lyn Champion V IST 27:15
36 285 A McDonough V BLA 27:21
37 70 Laura Anderson DRR 27:44
38 533 Jenny Brown V ASH 27:59
39 304 Andrea Jeffries V KEN 28:03
40 295 Virginia Bowes KEN 28:04
41 443 Kellie Jeffery TON 28:37
42 464 Jackie King IST 28:48
43 419 JustineTuck INV 28:58
44 363 Jo Win-Smith CAM 29:05
45 123 Linda Broom V FOL 29:25
46 538 Gaye Mould V BLA 29:46
47 119 Sam Mills FOL 29:50
48 20 Suzie Wiltshire DAR 30:01
49 26 Gillian Skellon V DAR 30:23
50 18 Emma Chivers DAR 31:00
51 506 Leanne Upchurch TON 31:06
52 442 Aisha Batchelor TON 31:21
53 154 A Kenyon-Williams MED 31:39
54 579 Liz Power TON 31:48
55 336 Lucille Joannes V TUN 32:00
56 27 Maureen Farmer V DAR 32:23
57 587 Emma Turner CAM 32:37
58 554 Nanette Cross V BLA 33:23
59 414 Ruth Kay V INV 34:50
60 609 Christine King ASH 37:07
61 610 Jane Ross ASH 38:29



AthNo AthleteName Club Mt 1 Mt 2 Total
1 153 Helcha Simova MED 2 2 4(2)
1 518 Marie Dumergues INV 3 1 4(2)
3 444 Meredith Pannett TON 1 6 7(2)
3 155 Jenny Harnett MED 4 3 7(2)
5 150 Natalie Gray MED 7 4 11(2)
6 532 Jannie Brown ASH 8 5 13(2)
7 531 Candy Hawkins ASH 9 11 20(2)
8 24 Rosie Powell DAR 12 13 25(2)
9 151 Louise Davies MED 17 12 29(2)

10 269 Bella Clayton BLA 10 21 31(2)
11 148 Hannah Miller MED 13 26 39(2)
12 273 C Baldock-Jones BLA 18 25 43(2)
13 337 Sian Roberts V TUN 21 23 44(2)
14 21 Wendy Tester DAR 27 27 54(2)
15 369 Marian Evans V CAM 29 30 59(2)
16 303 Carol Grady V KEN 36 24 60(2)
17 285 A McDonough V BLA 26 36 62(2)
18 74 A Kefford-Watson DRR 34 29 63(2)
19 272 Elle Harker BLA 35 33 68(2)
20 304 Andrea Jeffries V KEN 31 39 70(2)
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